 NUMBER

07-35-211-011

~ ADDRESS
FROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

47 FT
3455 TIERS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

- 8-25-72
7-1-83

7-12-85
2-2-88

8-1-90

EMMONS GUY L

EMMONS, ADELATDE

NASH MARY
WASH STEPHEN E

SHUIRR WALTER A & NORMA
HARRISON KIM B & TERESA M

J

Qc

C.F. 10.30

C.F. 20.00
NO C.F.

C.F. 24.50



